CLUB AMENITIES

ADDITIONAL FEES FOR CLUB AMENITIES APPLY

ROUND TABLE - PER UNIT
ROUND TABLES (SET OF 6)

ROUND TABLES (SET OF 12)
RECTABLE TABLE - PER UNIT
RECTABLE TABLE (SET OF 4)
LINEN - PER UNIT

LINEN (SET OF 6)

LINEN (SET OF 12)

FLIP CHART STICKY-BACK PAD W/ EASEL
PORTABLE 65" TV

SLIDE ADVANCER - LASER POINTER
WIRELESS BLUETOOTH SOUND SYSTEM
WIRELESS HANDHELD MICROPHONES
VIDEO CONFERENCING UNIT (OWL SYSTEM)
WIRELESS INTERNET CONNECTION
SCOREBOARD (COMING SOON)

SPORTS EQUIPMENT (COMING SOON)

$5 EACH
$25.00
$50.00
$6 EACH
$20.00
$3 EACH
$15.00
$30.00
$25.00
$45.00
$5.00
$20/DAY
$10/DAY
$30/DAY

FREE




