CLUB AMENITIES

ADDITIONAL FEES FOR CLUB AMENITIES APPLY

ROUND TABLE - PER UNIT	\$5 EACH
ROUND TABLES (SET OF 6)	\$25.00
ROUND TABLES (SET OF 12)	\$50.00
RECTABLE TABLE - PER UNIT	\$6 EACH
RECTABLE TABLE (SET OF 4)	\$20.00
LINEN - PER UNIT	\$3 EACH
LINEN (SET OF 6)	\$15.00
LINEN (SET OF 12)	\$30.00
FLIP CHART STICKY-BACK PAD W/ EASEL	\$25.00
PORTABLE 65" TV	\$45.00
SLIDE ADVANCER - LASER POINTER	\$5.00
WIRELESS BLUETOOTH SOUND SYSTEM	\$20/DAY
WIRELESS HANDHELD MICROPHONES	\$10/DAY
VIDEO CONFERENCING UNIT (OWL SYSTEM)	\$30/DAY
WIRELESS INTERNET CONNECTION	FREE
SCOREBOARD (COMING SOON)	
SPORTS EQUIPMENT (COMING SOON)	